126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888    T 401.467.8232    F 401.941.2960    SALES@DAYOLITE.COM    WWW.DAYOLITE.COM    REV083120
 Type	 Qty
 Project
 Date  Notes
Athena Series  |  ATHL-MLB-D
1Tunable white, tunable color and RGB/W options detailed on page 6.
2Delivered Lumens are Standard Ouput (SO) and Low Output (LO) at 80+CRI 4000K CCT. Use the following multiplier to estimate delivered lumens
at other CCTs: 2700K = 0.94, 3000K = 0.96, 3500K = 0.98, 5000K = 1.02. All values nominal. See page 4 for photometry.

Programmable driver for custom lumen packages.  0-10V dimming to 1% standard.
High efficacy LEDs in 80 or 90 CRI; two or three channel tunable white & tunable color.
Ordering Guide
MODEL OPTICS CCT1 LUMENS2 LENGTH3 MOUNTING4 FINISH OPTIONS
ATHL-MLB-D   SCL
ATHL-MLB-D
Direct
SCL = Solid Clear
Acrylic w/Frosted
Edges
2" drop standard.
Contact Day-O-Lite
for additional sizes
and custom laser
etching.
LASER
ENGRAVING
Athena MLB may
be custom laser
etched with graph-
ics, logos or text
for signage, way-
pointing or cor-
porate branding.
Contact Day-O-Lite
at (401) 467-8232
for specifying
details.
27 = 2700K 80CRI
30 = 3000K 80CRI
35 = 3500K 80CRI
40 = 4000K 80CRI
50 = 5000K 80CRI
90 CRI add "9" Ex:
940 = 4000K @ 90 CRI
TUNABLE WHITE
 & COLOR1
2-Channel White
2DIM10 = for 0-10V
2DALI =  for DALI
2DMX = for DMX
2PSQ = for Lutron
2SNS  = for Signify
2CAS = for Casambi
3-Channel White
3DML = for DLM
3-Channel Color
RGB
4-Channel Color/White
RGBW
5-Channel Color/Warm
White/Cool White
RGBWW
LO = 260/ft
(5W, 50LPW)
SO = 350/ft
(7W/ft, 50LPW)
HO = 450/ft
(9W/ft, 50LPW)
Consult factory for
additional lumen
packages.
All values nominal.
2 = 2 ft
3 = 3 ft
4 = 4 ft
5 = 5 ft
6 = 6 ft
7 = 7 ft
8 = 8 ft
Consult
factory for